BOND FOR DEFERRAL OF DUTY ON 
LARGE YACHTS IMPORTED FOR SALE AT UNITED STATES BOAT SHOWS 

Appendix C to Part 113 

CBP MARINE HOLDINGS LLC, as principal, and  CBP General Insurance Company, as surety, are held and firmly bound to 

the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA in the sum of ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE 

HUNDRED FORTY dollars ($125,340), for the payment of which we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, 

successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these conditions. 

Pursuant to the provisions of 19 U.S.C. 1484b, the principal has imported at the port of Port Everglades, FL a dutiable large